28830

DEED OF RECONVEYANCE

Page_**8044** Vol. mal

		잃게 그렇게 봐.					-
KNOW ALL MEN certain trust deed dated	RY THESE	PRESENTS,	That the under	signed trustee	or successor t	NORMA J.	tnat
LITE IZENC		the contract of the contract o		PACARGAG OR			
	KLAMATH	100g Made 8000 1	County Orego	n, in book/reel/	volume No	M90	at
page 20409 o	r as document	/fee/file/instr	ument/microtiln	n No		(indicate whi	ich),
conveying real property sit	uated in said	county describe	ed as follows:				

LOT 2, BLOCK 1, TRACT NO. 1135, PINE GROVE, ALSO KNOWN COMMONLY AS 3738 SCHOOLER CT., KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.

(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)

having received from the beneficiary under said trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by said trust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to said described premises by virtue of said trust deed.

In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the singular includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its Board of Directors.

	- 22	- 0.
	11/1/11	25,1991
DATED	4111111	, 19/

	WILLIAM P. E	BRANDSNESS, TRUSTEE		
STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was acknown with the control of the co	owledged before m LLIAM P. BRA owledged before m	ANDSNESS LL 1 19		
NORMA J. WILKINS		STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument		
SOUTH_VALLEY_STATE_BANK	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	was received for record on the .1stday of		
After recording return to: SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK 801 MAIN ST. KLAMATH FALLS, OR, 97601				
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.	Fee_\$8.00	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk NAME By Malidana Michael Deputy		
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	<u> </u>			